
Carrier Name 
Robert ONeil 
Aspen Eagle Limousine, LLC 
206 Lakeside Drive 
Basalt, CO 81621 

Ann Busha 
Charles E Busha 
dba C & J Auto Service 
5118 county road 35 
Fort Lupton, CO 80621 

Sarmad Mahmood 
Global Transit 
4657 Pennsylvania Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Sarmad Mahmood 
Global Transit 
4657 Pennsylvania Street 
Denver, CO 80216 

Arnold A.Singh 
Hamza LLC 
4817 Halifax Street 
Denver, CO 80249 

Kobi Waldfogel 
CID Colorado 
dba Lighthouse Cannabis Project 
1758 Washington Street Apartment 1 
Denver, CO 80203 

* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_ hearing_ cycle _list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 5/23/2017 

Mail Date: 5/5/2017 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-03159 

* T-536 

LL-03332 

MCT-0048 

LL-03110 

LL-03225 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form WC (Workers' Comp) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
May 16, 2017 

May 14, 2017 

May 22, 2017 

May 22, 2017 

May 19, 2017 

May 10, 2017 

Selected Cycle: 5/23/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 
Witness ------..-----
Date __ S l QJ/ { 7 

Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
07710-INS 

07721-INS 

07720-INS 

07734-INS 

07730-INS 

07716-INS 

05/23/2017 10:16 
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Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0427 

Proceeding No. 17C-0281-INS 
Page 1 of 2



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (QPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 5/23/201 7 

Mail Date: 5/5/2017 

PUC No / 
Carrier Name Docket No Insurance --------------------'-------1-==.: ::.;;_;__:_,,,______~---"-
Kristen Dickhaut 
Moving Pros LLC 
531 South MarshallS 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

Goytom Wolday Gebereselassie 
SAFE LIMO SERVICE LLC 
8841 East Florida Avenue Apartment A202 
Denver, CO 80247 

Donald W. Guillory 
SAN JUAN S'r0rWAY, LLC 
dba TELLURIDES 
286 Bear Cub Drive 
Ridgeway, CO 81432 

Shane Ward 
Turtle Tubing LLC 
P.O. Box 8497 
Avon, CO 81620 

Shane Ward 
Turtle Tubing LLC 
P.O. Box 8497 
Avon, CO 81620 

Denise Gage 
West Metro Relocation, LLC 
2733 West Long Drive Unit B 
Littleton, CO 80120 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

•** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

HHG-00491 

LL-03226 

LL-01742 

55780 

CSB-00199 

HHG-00463 

Selected Cycle: 5/23/2017 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Appendix A 
Decision No. R17-0427 

Proceeding No. 17C-0281-INS 
Page 2 of 2

Cancel Date Resolution Case #-.,.-....= ......= ------"-

May 18, 2017 PENDING 07731-INS 

May 17, 2017 PENDING 07719-INS 

May 12, 2017 PENDING 07714-INS 

May 23, 2017 PENDING 07705-INS 

May 23, 2017 PENDING 07723-INS 

May 14, 2017 PENDING 07715-INS 
May 14, 2017 
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