Appendix A Decision No. R17-0427 Proceeding No. 17C-0281-INS Page 1 of 2

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/23/2017 Mail Date: 5/5/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Robert ONeil Aspen Eagle Limousine, LLC 206 Lakeside Drive Basalt, CO 81621	LL-03159	Form E (Liability)	May 16, 2017	PENDING	07710-INS
Charles E Busha Goa C & J Auto Service 118 county road 35 Fort Lupton, CO 80621	* T-536	Form WC (Workers' Comp)	May 14, 2017	PENDING	07721-INS
Sarmad Mahmood Global Transit 4657 Pennsylvania Street Denver, CO 80216	LL-03332	Form E (Liability)	May 22, 2017	PENDING	07720-INS
Sarmad Mahmood Global Transit G57 Pennsylvania Street Benver, CO 80216	MCT-0048	Form E (Liability)	May 22, 2017	PENDING	07734-INS
Arnold A.Singh Hamza LLC 4817 Halifax Street Denver, CO 80249	LL-03110	Form E (Liability)	May 19, 2017	PENDING	07730-INS
Kobi Waldfogel CID Colorado dba Lighthouse Cannabis Project 1758 Washington Street Apartment 1 Denver, CO 80203	LL-03225	Form E (Liability) Exhibit # 17(- 0\)	May 10, 2017	PENDING	07716-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette	Selected Cycle: 5/23/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING	Witness Date 5 23	117		05/23/2017 10:16 Page 1 of 2

Appendix A Decision No. R17-0427 Proceeding No. 17C-0281-INS Page 2 of 2

Hearing Cycle Listing

Hearing Date: 5/23/2017 Mail Date: 5/5/2017

Carrier Name	PUC No / Docket No	Insurance	Cancel Date	Resolution	Case #
Kristen Dickhaut Moving Pros LLC 531 South MarshallS Lakewood, CO 80226	HHG-00491	Form E (Liability)	May 18, 2017	PENDING	07731-INS
Goytom Wolday Gebereselassie SAFE LIMO SERVICE LLC 8841 East Florida Avenue Apartment A202 Denver, CO 80247	LL-03226	Form E (Liability)	May 17, 2017	PENDING	07719-INS
Donald W. Guillory SAN JUAN SKYWAY, LLC dba TELLURIDES 286 Bear Cub Drive Ridgeway, CO 81432	LL-01742	Form E (Liability)	May 12, 2017	PENDING	07714-INS
Shane Ward Turtle Tubing LLC P.O. Box 8497 Avon, CO 81620	55780	Form E (Liability)	May 23, 2017	PENDING	07705-INS
Shane Ward Turtle Tubing LLC P.O. Box 8497 Avon, CO 81620	CSB-00199	Form E (Liability)	May 23, 2017	PENDING	07723-INS
Denise Gage West Metro Relocation, LLC 2733 West Long Drive Unit B Littleton, CO 80120	HHG-00463	Form E (Liability) Form H (Cargo)	May 14, 2017 May 14, 2017	PENDING	07715-INS
* Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause ** Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured *** Denotes \$5 million insurance required d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list	Selected Cycle: 5/23/2017 Type: SHOW CAUSE Resolution Code: PENDING				05/23/2017 10:16
Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette					Page 2 of 2